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Michat DUBICKI
Danny MARTIN
Armin KUGLER
Pierre PUYBARET
Ferry SVAN

Lars SEIBERT

Koen MARTENS
Guillaume MAURE
Redmer KNOL
Severin BUHLER
Andrea ROSSI
Krystian KACZMAREK
Emil HANSSON
Michael DEL PIN
David BIRRER
Giinther DALLINGER

DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DQ12 Wrenching

Generation Date: SAT 07 AUG 2021 21:55

Nation
POL
GER
AUT
FRA
SWE
GER
BEL
FRA
NED

Sul
ITA
POL
SWE
ITA
Sul
AUT

Points
59
59
58
53
48
40
31
27
15
13

Time
2:20.39
2:41.65
2:20.69
5:06.76
2:42.60
2:57.92
2:34.94
3:01.00
1:08.97
1:16.11
1:09.01
1:11.71
3:52.71
1:27.83
1:24.29
1:32.64

TIMBERSPORTS
European Nations Pro Cup 2021

Munich (GER) / SAT 07 AUG 2021

Underhand Chop

14.19
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Stock Saw

13.47
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14.42
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Standing Block Chop
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26.55
19.92
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44.02
38.73
38.48
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Single Buck (w/o

assistance)
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13.44
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Springboard (two

boards)

1:06.80
1:20.98
1:01.02
1:05.13
1:16.07
1:27.23
1:17.92
1:38.68
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Hot Saw
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m Nation

1

N

Poland

Germany

France

Switzerland

Italy

Austria

Sweden

Belgium

Netherlands
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POL

GER

FRA

Sul

ITA

AUT

SWE

BEL

NED

TIMBERSPORTS

European Nations Cup 2021
Munich (GER) / SAT 07 AUG 2021

Members

Michat Dubicki
Krystian Kaczmarek
Szymon Groenwald
Mikotaj Groenwald
Danny Martin

Lars Seibert
Marcel Steinkamper
Denny Vielwerth
Pierre Puybaret
Guillaume Maure
Loic Voinson
Sébastien Bato
Severin Bihler
David Birrer

Oliver Reinhard
Robin Haas
Andrea Rossi
Michael Del Pin
Michel Perrin
Alessandro Ciaponi
Armin Kugler
Gunther Dallinger
Lukas Wagesreiter
Robin Koniczek
Ferry Svan

Emil Hansson
Edvin Karlsson
Adam Bjons

Koen Martens
Quinten Verhaert
Redmer Knol

Mike Broekman

Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Pro
Rookies
Rookies
Pro
Rookies
Pro
Rookies

25 (1.)
4 (12))
25,00 (1.)
10,00 (6.)
20 (2.)
10 (6.)
11,00 (5.)
4,00 (12.)
13 (4.)

8 (8.)
13,00 (4.)
5,00 (11.)
6 (10.)
1(15.)
20,00 (2.)
9,00 (7.)
5(11.)

2 (14.)
16,00 (3.)
7,00 (9.)
16 (3.)

0 (16.)
6,00 (10.)
3,00 (13.)
11 (5.)
3(13)
8,00 (8.)
2,00 (14.)
9(7.)

Points
16,00

11,25

9,75

9,00

7,50

6,25

6,00

4,50

4,00
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